OptiLink  Model-M107/M607x 1310nm Transmitter Manual ZATECH
OptiLink
Model-M107/M607x
1310nm Optical Transmitter
User’s  Manual
OptiLink  Model-M107/M607x 1310nm Transmitter Manual ZATECH
1. Introduction
Model M107/M607x modular Transmitter is a new product developed by Shianjin

module can still work with alarm. And you can get alarm details from the LCD. The
alarm light will be turned on  when the problem is solved and the transmitter will
be operating in a normal condition.
8. Complete List
Name Qty
a. Transmitter 1
b. Power-line 1
c. Installation and Operation Guide 1
d. Optical Transmitter Test Result 1
OptiLink  Model-M107/M607x 1310nm Transmitter Manual ZATECH
9. Order Information
▲ M607x OTx Module:
OTx Model Op Power Link Loss CNR CSO CTB Predistortion
Circuit
Order PN
M607A-10 10mW(10dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450124
M607A-12 12mW(10.5dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450125
M607A-13 13mW(11dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450126
M607A-14 14mW(11.5dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450127
M607A-16 16mW(12dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450128
M607A-18 18mW(12.5dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  2450129
M607A-20 20mW(13dBm)  54 65 69 Multi-Point  245012A
OTx Model Op Power Link Loss CNR CSO CTB Predistortion
Circuit
Order PN
M607E-4 4mW(6dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450521
M607E-6 6mW(8dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450522
M607E-8 8mW(9dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450523
M607E-10 10mW(10dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450524
M607E-12 12mW(10.5dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450525
M607E-13 13mW(11dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450526
M607E-14 14mW(11.5dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450527
M607E-16 16mW(12dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450528
M607E-18 18mW(12.5dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 2450529
M607E-20 20mW(13dBm)  50 60 65 Multi-Point 245052A
Note: Product Specifications can be modified without notice
▲ OptiLink Model M607x OTx Module                  order PN 2450120-245052A
▲ OptiLink Model M107 19”1RU Chassis（no MKD）            order PN 2451118
Test report of the transmitter module will include  all the models above.